ARRELS TRAIL - 10 k

Classificacio GENERAL

DORSAL COGNOMS DATA NAIX. CATEGORIA [ TEMPS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

S D D DA B A WWWWWWWWWWNNDNDDNNNDNNDNNDNNNDNRRPRPRPRRPR PR P P P P
v b W N P O O O N O U1 A W N PP O O OO N O OVGLE WNPRP O O OWLWNO U B W NN L O

173
96
104
114
123
128
101
166
83
171
144
149
139
187
189
102
125
184
151
175
126
82
63.1
63.2
62
148
106
133
179
142
84
97
135
113
150
134
162
130
111
64.1
64.2
124
89
138

LUIS
JAVIER
DAVID
OTMANE
ADRIAN
Jutio
ALFONSO
XAVI
VALENTIN
JUAN
MIQUEL
ALBERT
JOAN
JORDI
JUAN MANUEL
MAXI
FLORENCE
DAVID
SANTIAGO
VICTOR
JOAN
JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE
MARTA
TONI
TOMAS
MARCOS
MIREIA
MANUEL
MIQUEL
JAVIER
MARC
JAVI
MARIO
SERGIO
CARME
ISAAC
FRANCISCA
BERNARDO
ADRIA
MARTA
ALBERTO
JORDI
NOEMI
MANUEL

SALA-BELLSOLELL
RUBIO MARTINEZ
BARRANCO FLORES
BTAIME

DE LA RUBIA TORRES
GARCIA GARCIA
GUILLEN ZURERA
BERNAL BAENA
RANGEL DELGADO
ALONSO SANCHEZ
ROGER CREUS

MIR ESTANY
NAVARRO
MARTINEZ BERNAL
VELLERINO GARCIA
VIALE

BERTHELET

GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ

TOMAS REDONDO
NAVAS PORTELLA
SALVADOR SAUCH
GONZALEZ LORENZO
ALONSO MARTIN
MORA MANZANO
TORRES MORA
LOPEZ ZORNOZA
MURILLO RAMOS
CASTELLA RIVERO
LAPENA RODRIGUEZ
SOLER LOPEZ
MATIAS ROMERO
ALTIMIRA CLOPES
BAZURTO ROMERO
MACIAS LLORET

DE JUAN

NAVARRO RAMIREZ
LOZANO PUJOL
PONS BENEJAM
HERRERA GOMEZ
COSTARROSA RIOS
BRICIO

GIMENO

GARCIA SARTORIO
ANTON RODRIGUEZ
MARTIN RABANAL

21/05/1984
10/03/1982
07/12/1988
09/03/1978
30/11/1989
06/09/1974
11/09/1974
08/03/1980
09/06/1977
03/08/1977
12/08/1989
10/07/1995
11/02/1977
05/02/1982
28/12/1986
25/03/1978
05/02/1979
25/10/1974
16/06/1992
08/01/1992
05/11/1967
01/07/1976
19/03/1963
22/04/1977
09/06/1955
12/03/1976
01/03/1975
26/06/2021
22/05/1986
22/10/1991
19/07/1977
15/02/1989
29/10/1972
25/05/1979
12/11/1974
03/02/1981
31/08/1997
25/03/1980
13/07/1966
09/09/1980
04/05/1991
22/06/1986
11/04/1989
28/04/1972
10/10/1960

LT 7T LN L N"T "L LT L L L L <L NN ELNmg LT LT mc LK<= ¢KR

Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - F
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
DUO
DUO
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - F
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - F
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - F
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
DUO
DUO
Absoluta - M
DUO
DUO

41'49"62
41'51"41
43'52"33
43'53"56
43'59"47
44'14"39
45'04"78
45'09"14
45'32"55
46'17"80
47'55"29
49'55"68
50'05"97
50'33"97
50'37"62
50'54"93
51'03"95
51'09"45
51'34"01
51'34"27
51'39"47
52'45"78
53'03"66
54'25"39
54'25"39
55'18"11
55'55"90
56'27"08
56'31"56
58'07"93
58'24"37
58'32"34
59'07"72
59'22"09
59'36"03
1h00'78"
1h00'11"
1h01'04"
1h01'04"
1h01'36"
1h01'55"
1h01'55"
1h04'49"
1h05'01"
1h05'01"



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

161
155
118
119
145
121
167
168
143
180
105
165
103
190
183
108
176
177
127
182
153
169
122

FCO JAVIER
EVE

LILI
CHRISTIAN
AGUSTI
EDUARD
FRAN
NOELIA
SONIA
JESUS
JUAN CARLOS
ORIOL
ROSER
OTMANE
JAUME
LISA
MARIA
BRUNO
JAVIER
MANEL
MONTSE
ALEX
CARLOS

PEREZ VEGA
OUCHENIR

FERRER DOMINGUEZ
FERRER DOMINGUEZ
MOLERO TEJADA
FRIAS

REYES URENA

REYES URENA

MECA JANE

SOLERA PARRA
BUSQUETS VIDAL
PORTA MAQUEDA
BLANCO GANDARA
ZBAIDA HAMZAOUI
TERES COSTA

COCKBURN BRIDGMOHAN

SANCHEZ CORTES
SANCHEZ LLORDES
GONZALEZ RUIZ
SUBIRANA SARDA
OLMOS

RODRIGO LOPEZ
GARCIA ARCOS

09/08/1974
18/06/1980
01/03/1983
27/07/1979
26/09/1972
27/09/1981
21/07/1995
26/03/1991
17/05/1978
31/12/1981
17/04/1964
27/03/1985
27/01/1968
21/04/1981
21/01/1962
17/12/1959
18/08/1978
25/03/1974
09/04/1964
07/06/1954
25/10/1992
12/03/1977
17/05/1961

LTLNn" L LT mnm T "L 2L mm L 2L o Z

Absoluta - M
Absoluta - F
buo
DUO
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - F
Absoluta - F
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - F
Absoluta - M
buo
DUO
Absoluta - F
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - F
Absoluta - M
Absoluta - M

1h05'31"
1h05'32"
1h07'16"
1h07'16"
1h07'24"
1h07'39"
1h07'39"
1h07'39"
1h08'33"
1h08'48"
1h09'13"
1h09'21"
1h09'33"
1h09"34
1h11'09"
1h11'09"
1h11'20"
1h12'52"
1h14'58"
1h22'12"
1h26'18"
1h26'24"
1h28'58"



CHIKIARRELS - 2,5 k

Classificaci6 GENERAL

LLocDORSAL oW _Jo0GNowS | DATA NAC SEXEL CATEGORIA | TENPS
1 iKER PRADOS MOLINA 30/08/2006 G (05-08) - M 10'48"92
2 14  POL GUILLEN MORA 09/06/2006 M G (05-08) - M 10'51"24
3 12 NIL GARCIA FONT 22/08/2007 M G (05-08) - M 10'53"80
4 43 JOEL IBANEZ ROCHO 20/04/2006 M G (05-08) - M 11'29"20
5 42  DANIEL TERUEL MARTINEZ 01/12/2009 M P(09ipost.)-M 11'56"30
6 4 ALEXANDRA ARILLO SOLIS 26/08/2005 F G (05-08) - F 12'05"06
7 GUILLEM FLECHA PARETAS 24/07/2009 M P (09ipost.)-M 12'10"85
8 35 XAV PRADOS MOLINA 27/03/2011 M P(09ipost.)-M 13'15"69
9 28 LAIA MADERA RUBIO 24/08/2010 F P (09 i post.) - F 13'38"88
10 44  PABLO GOMEZ SALA-BELLSOLELL 10/09/2013 M P(091POST)-M 18'20"35
11 39 NOA VIALE 13/05/2014 F P (09 post.) - F 18'23"45
12 36 MARTINA SALA-BELLSOLELL 21/07/2013 F P (09 i post.) - F 18'31"23
13 6 CARLOS GARCIA ARCOS 03/08/2015 F P (09 post.) - F



