

ARRELS TRAIL - 10 k



Classificació GENERAL

LLOC	DORSAL	NOM	COGNOMS	DATA NAIX.	SEXE	CATEGORIA	TEMPS
1	174	LUIS	SALA-BELLSOLELL	21/05/1984	M	Absoluta - M	41'49"62
2	173	JAVIER	RUBIO MARTINEZ	10/03/1982	M	Absoluta - M	41'51"41
3	96	DAVID	BARRANCO FLORES	07/12/1988	M	Absoluta - M	43'52"33
4	104	OTMANE	BTAIME	09/03/1978	M	Absoluta - M	43'53"56
5	114	ADRIAN	DE LA RUBIA TORRES	30/11/1989	M	Absoluta - M	43'59"47
6	123	JULIO	GARCIA GARCIA	06/09/1974	M	Absoluta - M	44'14"39
7	128	ALFONSO	GUILLEN ZURERA	11/09/1974	M	Absoluta - M	45'04"78
8	101	XAVI	BERNAL BAENA	08/03/1980	M	Absoluta - M	45'09"14
9	166	VALENTÍN	RANGEL DELGADO	09/06/1977	M	Absoluta - M	45'32"55
10	83	JUAN	ALONSO SANCHEZ	03/08/1977	M	Absoluta - M	46'17"80
11	171	MIQUEL	ROGER CREUS	12/08/1989	M	Absoluta - M	47'55"29
12	144	ALBERT	MIR ESTANY	10/07/1995	M	Absoluta - M	49'55"68
13	149	JOAN	NAVARRO	11/02/1977	M	Absoluta - M	50'05"97
14	139	JORDI	MARTÍNEZ BERNAL	05/02/1982	M	Absoluta - M	50'33"97
15	187	JUAN MANUEL	VELLERINO GARCÍA	28/12/1986	M	Absoluta - M	50'37"62
16	189	MAXI	VIALE	25/03/1978	M	Absoluta - M	50'54"93
17	102	FLORENCE	BERTHELET	05/02/1979	F	Absoluta - F	51'03"95
18	125	DAVID	GONZÁLEZ DOMÍNGUEZ	25/10/1974	M	Absoluta - M	51'09"45
19	184	SANTIAGO	TOMÁS REDONDO	16/06/1992	M	Absoluta - M	51'34"01
20	151	VÍCTOR	NAVAS PORTELLA	08/01/1992	M	Absoluta - M	51'34"27
21	175	JOAN	SALVADOR SAUCH	05/11/1967	M	Absoluta - M	51'39"47
22	126	JOSE ANTONIO	GONZALEZ LORENZO	01/07/1976	M	Absoluta - M	52'45"78
23	82	JOSE	ALONSO MARTIN	19/03/1963	M	Absoluta - M	53'03"66
24	63.1	MARTA	MORA MANZANO	22/04/1977	F	DUO	54'25"39
25	63.2	TONI	TORRES MORA	09/06/1955	M	DUO	54'25"39
26	62	TOMAS	LOPEZ ZORNOZA	12/03/1976	M	Absoluta - M	55'18"11
27	148	MARCOS	MURILLO RAMOS	01/03/1975	M	Absoluta - M	55'55"90
28	106	MIREIA	CASTELLÀ RIVERO	26/06/2021	F	Absoluta - F	56'27"08
29	133	MANUEL	LAPEÑA RODRIGUEZ	22/05/1986	M	Absoluta - M	56'31"56
30	179	MIQUEL	SOLER LÓPEZ	22/10/1991	M	Absoluta - M	58'07"93
31	142	JAVIER	MATIAS ROMERO	19/07/1977	M	Absoluta - M	58'24"37
32	84	MARC	ALTIMIRA CLOPES	15/02/1989	M	Absoluta - M	58'32"34
33	97	JAVI	BAZURTO ROMERO	29/10/1972	M	Absoluta - M	59'07"72
34	135	MARIO	MACIAS LLORET	25/05/1979	M	Absoluta - M	59'22"09
35	113	SERGIO	DE JUAN	12/11/1974	M	Absoluta - M	59'36"03
36	150	CARME	NAVARRO RAMIREZ	03/02/1981	F	Absoluta - F	1h00'78"
37	134	ISAAC	LOZANO PUJOL	31/08/1997	M	Absoluta - M	1h00'11"
38	162	FRANCISCA	PONS BENEJAM	25/03/1980	F	Absoluta - F	1h01'04"
39	130	BERNARDO	HERRERA GOMEZ	13/07/1966	M	Absoluta - M	1h01'04"
40	111	ADRIÀ	COSTARROSA RÍOS	09/09/1980	M	Absoluta - M	1h01'36"
41	64.1	MARTA	BRICIO	04/05/1991	F	DUO	1h01'55"
42	64.2	ALBERTO	GIMENO	22/06/1986	M	DUO	1h01'55"
43	124	JORDI	GARCIA SARTORIO	11/04/1989	M	Absoluta - M	1h04'49"
44	89	NOEMÍ	ANTÓN RODRÍGUEZ	28/04/1972	F	DUO	1h05'01"
45	138	MANUEL	MARTÍN RABANAL	10/10/1960	M	DUO	1h05'01"

46	161	FCO JAVIER	PEREZ VEGA	09/08/1974	M	Absoluta - M	1h05'31"
47	155	EVE	OUCHENIR	18/06/1980	F	Absoluta - F	1h05'32"
48	118	LILI	FERRER DOMÍNGUEZ	01/03/1983	F	DUO	1h07'16"
49	119	CHRISTIAN	FERRER DOMÍNGUEZ	27/07/1979	M	DUO	1h07'16"
50	145	AGUSTÍ	MOLERO TEJADA	26/09/1972	M	Absoluta - M	1h07'24"
51	121	EDUARD	FRIAS	27/09/1981	M	Absoluta - M	1h07'39"
52	167	FRAN	REYES UREÑA	21/07/1995	M	Absoluta - M	1h07'39"
53	168	NOELIA	REYES UREÑA	26/03/1991	F	Absoluta - F	1h07'39"
54	143	SONIA	MECA JANE	17/05/1978	F	Absoluta - F	1h08'33"
55	180	JESUS	SOLERA PARRA	31/12/1981	M	Absoluta - M	1h08'48"
56	105	JUAN CARLOS	BUSQUETS VIDAL	17/04/1964	M	Absoluta - M	1h09'13"
57	165	ORIOI	PORTA MAQUEDA	27/03/1985	M	Absoluta - M	1h09'21"
58	103	ROSER	BLANCO GANDARA	27/01/1968	F	Absoluta - F	1h09'33"
59	190	OTMANE	ZBAIDA HAMZAOU	21/04/1981	M	Absoluta - M	1h09'34"
60	183	JAUME	TERÉS COSTA	21/01/1962	M	DUO	1h11'09"
61	108	LISA	COCKBURN BRIDGMOHAN	17/12/1959	F	DUO	1h11'09"
62	176	MARIA	SANCHEZ CORTES	18/08/1978	F	Absoluta - F	1h11'20"
63	177	BRUNO	SÁNCHEZ LLORDÉS	25/03/1974	M	Absoluta - M	1h12'52"
64	127	JAVIER	GONZALEZ RUIZ	09/04/1964	M	Absoluta - M	1h14'58"
65	182	MANEL	SUBIRANA SARDA	07/06/1954	M	Absoluta - M	1h22'12"
66	153	MONTSE	OLMOS	25/10/1992	F	Absoluta - F	1h26'18"
67	169	ÀLEX	RODRIGO LÓPEZ	12/03/1977	M	Absoluta - M	1h26'24"
68	122	CARLOS	GARCÍA ARCOS	17/05/1961	M	Absoluta - M	1h28'58"

CHIKIARRELS - 2,5 k



Classificació GENERAL

LLOC	DORSAL	NOM	COGNOMS	DATA NAIX.	SEXE	CATEGORIA	TEMPS
1	33	ÍKER	PRADOS MOLINA	30/08/2006	M	G (05-08) - M	10'48"92
2	14	POL	GUILLÉN MORA	09/06/2006	M	G (05-08) - M	10'51"24
3	12	NIL	GARCIA FONT	22/08/2007	M	G (05-08) - M	10'53"80
4	43	JOEL	IBÁÑEZ ROCHO	20/04/2006	M	G (05-08) - M	11'29"20
5	42	DANIEL	TERUEL MARTÍNEZ	01/12/2009	M	P (09 i post.) - M	11'56"30
6	4	ALEXANDRA	ARILLO SOLIS	26/08/2005	F	G (05-08) - F	12'05"06
7	5	GUILLEM	FLECHA PARETAS	24/07/2009	M	P (09 i post.) - M	12'10"85
8	35	XAVI	PRADOS MOLINA	27/03/2011	M	P (09 i post.) - M	13'15"69
9	28	LAIA	MADERA RUBIO	24/08/2010	F	P (09 i post.) - F	13'38"88
10	44	PABLO	GOMEZ SALA-BELLSOLELL	10/09/2013	M	P (09 I POST) - M	18'20"35
11	39	NOA	VIALE	13/05/2014	F	P (09 i post.) - F	18'23"45
12	36	MARTINA	SALA-BELLSOLELL	21/07/2013	F	P (09 i post.) - F	18'31"23
13	6	CARLOS	GARCÍA ARCOS	03/08/2015	F	P (09 i post.) - F	---